BLANKOM_Omniscreen_Flyer_EN.docx  --- all data are subject to technical changes w/o notifications --- © IRENIS  2022
featuring
Omniscreen Hospitality & IPTV System
ENTERPRISE TV APPLICATION SERVER:   Omniscreen Pilot
Digital Signage and Content Management
KEY FUNCTIONS:
• MEDIA PROCESSING
• SERVICE MANAGEMENT

AC Voltage 100 - 240V, 50 - 60Hz,
2.6 Amp Max
ORDERING GUIDE
PART NUMBER  DESCRIPTION
OMR8800  8 x AM/FM stations & 8 x DAB/DAB+ Radio stations
OMR8801  8 x AM/FM stations
OMR8802  8 x FM/DAB/DAB+ Radio stations
OMR8804  16 x AM/FM stations
OMR8806  16 x FM/DAB/DAB+ Radio stations